Route 501 Express Bus—Brighton Center - Downtown Boston

Route 503 Express Bus—Brighton Center - Copley Square

Back Bay-
Logan Express:
Hynes—Copley-Airport
1-800-23-LOGAN
www.massport.com

(92 §
(93

® Gowan
DOWNTOWN (505 EETD
CROSSING GLr) G)

\
fRoute 501 Downtown Boston\

€ ankin St

Patriot
News

39 ) Masspike ‘Zf
[ 557 8 SOUTH
[+ 5 STATION
By
Esse)(sf
@ Indicates MBTA pass and fare sales locations. 5’“"@,
Fare vending machines are also located at all
subway stations and Dudley Station.
&
N
Newta paaSS. Tyrmoi
c “nll_ljl'ljlilurjlllrjllitjll --..,....e ‘_‘.,@‘
orner@ Express to/from T N
Exit 17 Boston via MassPike a2 ’,
L o,
- *o,
Washington St._.-*" *
& copLeY
i RN RN NN R A EEE ,lf;lnm.....

50150

Fall September 3, 2017 - December 30, 2017

501 Express—Brighton Center-
Downtown Boston

503 Express—-Brighton Center-
Copley Square

Serving
e Downtown Business & Shopping
| ¢ Newton Corner
¢ Red Line
¢ Orange Line
e Green Line

AMMMEBRERR R

Massachusetts Bay :
Transportation Authority

Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100

(TTY) 617-222-5146 * www.mbta.com




501 Weekday 503 Weekday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive
Leave Park & Arrive Leave Park & Arrive Leave Park & St. James & | St. James & Park & Arrive
Brighton ~ Tremont Sts. Federal & Federal & Tremont Sts.  Brighton Brighton ~ Tremont Sts.  Dartmouth Dartmouth ~ Tremont Sts.  Brighton
Center (Newton)  Franklin Sts. | Franklin Sts.  (Newton) Center Center (Newton) Streets Streets (Newton) Center
6:20A 6:28A  6:45A | c6:34A ... 6:55A 6:40A 6:49A  7:02A | c7:04A .. 7:16A
6:30 6:38 6:55 cé47 ... 7:10 7:00 7:09 7:22 c729 ... 7:44
6:40 6:48 7:05 c6:57 ... 7:21 . . . . .
646 654 741 | 0707 .. 7:32 720 729 746 | Cr49 ... 8:04
: : : : : 7:35 7:46 8:03 c805 ... 8:20
6:52 7:00 717 c715 ... 7:40 . . . . .
658 7:06 7103 : X 7:50 8:01 8:18 |[c820 ... 8:35
: : : c721 ... 7:46 . X . . .
7:04 7:12 7:29 c729 .. 7:54 8:10 8:21 8:38 c841 ... 8:55
710 718 738 | c7:87 .. 8:01 8:25 836 853
7:16 7:24 7:50 c7:43 .. 8:06 8:40 8:51 9:08
7:22 7:30 7:57 c7:55 .. 8:17 9:00 9:11 9:28 4:20P 4:33P 4:50P
7:28 7:37 8:04 c801 ... 8:23 4:50 5:05 5:22
7:34 7:43 8:10 c808 ... 8:30 c4:55p ... 5:17P| 5:23 5:42 5:59
7:40 7:49 8:16 c820 .. 8:42 c5:27 ... 5:49 5:54 6:13 6:30
7:46 755 822 | c826 .. 848 | c6:04 .. 6:26 | 6:31  6:42  7:00
7:52 8:01 8:28 c846 ... 9:08 . . . . .
758 8.:07 8.33 co02 9:04 c6:35 ... 6:57 7:05 7:16 7:34
8:04 8:13 8:38 c-Via Cambridge Street
8:10 8:19 8:43 s 1:50P 2:10P 2:19P
8:16 8:25 8:49 3:05 3:25 3:34
8:22 8:31 8:54 3:30 3:50 3:59 e -SERVICE NOTE- :
. : : : : : Additional service thru Copley Sq. via Mass. Pike and
8:27 8:36 8:59 3:50 4:17 4:27 only operates when school is in session
8:37 8:46 9:09 4:10 4:39 4:49 yop .
8:48 8:57 9:20 4:22 4:51 5:02 Depart Origin Destination Routes
9:00 9:09 9:32 4:34 5:04 5:17 Trip# Time Location Location Supplemented
9:15 9:24 9:47 4:42 5:13 5:26 9702 2:05P Cambridge @ Warren Sts. Andrew Station 39/66/501/503
9:30 9:39 10:02 4:49 5:21 5:34 9701 2:05P Cambridge @ Warren Sts. Ruggles Station 39/66/501/503
4:56 5:29 5:42 9701 2:10P Cambridge @ Warren Sts. Ruggles Station 39/66/501/503
cs 2:35P ... 3:02P 5:03 5:36 5:49 9703 2:10P Cambridge @ Warren Sts. Jackson Station 39/66/501/503
c3:38 ... 4:05 5:10 5:43 5:56
4:02 4:09P 4:29 5:17 5:50 6:03
c4:24 ... 4:51 5:25 5:58 6:10
4:37 4:44 5:05 5:33 6:05 6:17
c5:00 ... 5:27 5:41 6:11 6:23
5:05 5:13 5:35 5:49 6:18 6:30
c520 ... 5:45 5:57 6:25 6:37
c529 ... 5:53 6:05 6:32 6:44
c5:38 ... 6:02 6:15 6:42 6:54
c5:47 ... 6:11 6:25 6:52 7:04
5:51 5:59 6:21 6:35 7:01 7:13
6:02 6:10 6:31 6:50 7:10 7:22 Route 501
c6:10 ... 6:34 7:05 7:23 7:35 _
6:21 629 645 7:35 753 805 . Express Bus
6:37 645 7:01 Brighton Center-Downtown Boston
7:04 7:12 7:28

¢ - Via Cambridge Street
s -Does NOT run during school vacation

Route 503
Express Bus—

Brighton Center- Copley Square

No service on
Saturday or Sunday

These routes are not intended for local non-highway
travel. Inbound bus stops before the route enters the
highway are pickup only. Outbound bus stops after the
route exits the highway are dropoff only. For local travel,
please use Route 57.

All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities

Fare Inner Inner Express  Inner Express
Express + Local Bus + Subway
CharlieCard $4.00 $4.00 $4.00
CharlieTicket $5.00 $7.00 $7.75
Cash-on-Board ~ $5.00 $7.00 $7.75
Student* $2.50 $2.50 $2.50
Senior/TAP+x  $2.50 $2.50 $2.50

VALID PASSES: Inner Express Bus ($128/mo.), Outer Express Bus (5168/mo.),
commuter rail, and boat passes.
FREE FARES: Children under 12 ride free when accompanied by an adult; Blind
Access CharlieCard holders ride free and if using a guide, the guide rides free.
* Requires Student CharlieCard, available to students through participating
middle schools and high schools.
** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
and persons with disabilities.

Fall 2017 Holidays
October 9: see Weekday November 11: see Saturday
September 4, November 23 & December 25: see Sunday



